D stance: 176 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 12012 Copi ne

2 12013 Ri k

3 12006 Whoopi e

4 12009 Ruby D
12011 divia
12004 Zip
12002 Super Soni c
12005 Radar

D stance: 176 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16002 Taser

2 16007 Funkee Monk

3 16037 Bridget G

4 16034 M ckl e

5 16025 Breeze

6 16022 Di vot

7 16019 Poch

8 16011 Skyl ar
16044 Der by
16005 Kim
16006 Peeka
16009 Sanmba
16020 Deuce
16015 Ni ki
16024 Export
16030 Sand
16033 Enmber B
16013 Keet a

D stance: 184 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22060 Fi nesse

2 22063 Rut hl ess

3 22049 Mai zy

Sunday, June 12, 2011

Grand Prix Regional Finals
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4 22118 Brice

5 26047 Vi vi an!

6 22015 Si mrer

7 22073 Rowdy

8 22122 Opal

9 22034 Zeke

10 22116 Zoi e

11 22114 Seeker

12 22067 Ki x

13 22071 Topper

14 22023 Pebbl es

15 22131 Eve

16 22033 Ri sk

17 22082 Bri sk!

18 22125 Rhi annon
22058 Drifter
22115 Sonic A
22032 Bean
22031 Runbl e
22059 Raef
22091 Effortless
22029 Bi ggi e
22083 G nger K
22143 Jester
22099 T
22024 Ri vet
22128 Mearl e
22129 Pi ka
22021 Brite
22028 Bl aze
22108 Heat
22007 Tex
22141 Xtrene
22051 Bug
22075 Bandi t
22087 Li ndy
22048 Jordie
22138 Zack
22061 Super
22097 Sonic C
22105 Arie

D stance: 184 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26054 Keen C

2 26036 St reak

3 26006 Keegan

4 26004 Zippity T
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5 26033 Wi p 34.61 0
6 26005 Scream 34. 68 0.
7 26053 Kraze 38. 45 0
8 26064 Gfted 41. 09 0.
9 26059 Nellie S 34. 64 0.
26019 Jus 37.45 0
26060 Dandy 39. 84 0.
26062 Synner 39. 98 0.
26016 Ci sco 38. 92 0
26040 Tic Tac 36. 66 0

26012 Fearl ess No Ti e

26013 Seri No Ti e

26034 Yankee No Ti e

26032 Zachary No Ti e

26037 Doc Absent
26014 Wnder M Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 86

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 38
Percent Qualified: 44.2%
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Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 64 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 P08012 WMatt hew 42.10 0. 00 0
2 P08017 Sai ge 44. 06 0. 00 0
3 P0O8007 Arlo 49. 66 0. 00 0
4 PO8003 Apri l 51. 95 0. 00 0
5 P08015 Panda Bear 52.29 0. 00 0
P08016 Aggie 55. 96 0. 00 0
P08011 Ki my 62. 01 0. 00 0
P08004 Reese 39.71 0. 00 0
P08010 Sam 53. 46 0. 00 0
P0O8009 Dart 58. 82 0. 00 1
PO8008 Mbrgan 48. 05 0. 00 0
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 58 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 P12025 Pi ng Pong 35.16 0. 00 0
2 P12029 Dasher 36. 49 0. 00 0
3 P12009 Ruffian 42. 42 0. 00 0
4 P12017 Bella 43. 62 0. 00 0
5 P12028 Beau 47. 48 0. 00 0
P12023 Frodo 48. 44 0. 00 0
P12027 Zorro W 46. 06 0. 00 2
P12020 Kraner 67.41 9.41 2
P12006 Sparkle No Ti e 0
P12007 Lucy B No Tinme 0
P12010 Throttle No Ti e 0
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 P16017 Ki ba 32.30 0. 00 0
2 P16026 Toby M 33.77 0. 00 0
3 P16044 Jitter Bug 34.47 0. 00 0
4 P16004 Snart As 34.55 0. 00 0
5 P16036 Coud 9 35.52 0. 00 0
6 P16045 Chai 36. 60 0. 00 0
7 P16018 Ski 36. 66 0. 00 0

Performance Grand Prix Regional Finals

Sunday, June 12, 2011
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8 P16023 ?Guess 37.23 0. 00 0
9 P16021 Snap 37.41 0. 00 0
P16035 DJ 40. 94 0. 00 0
P16042 Breaker 41.52 0. 00 0
P16006 Crystal S 43.88 0. 00 0
P16013 Spy 36. 84 0. 00 0
P16034 Ty K No Tinme 0
P16012 Cressa No Ti e 0
P16009 Rosi e No Ti e 0
P16005 Mlle No Ti e 0
P16024 Chase A No Ti e 0
P16003 G ddy Up! Absent
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 P22049 F5 Tornado 35.82 0. 00 0
2 P22001 Theo 35.90 0. 00 0
3 P22021 M ck 36. 01 0. 00 0
4 P22031 Pl ayer 37.08 0. 00 0
5 P22033 Chaps 38.67 0. 00 0
6 P22030 Mo 38. 68 0. 00 0
7 P22002 Catcher 39. 20 0. 00 0
8 P22020 Edge 41.75 0. 00 0
P22035 Nellie H 45, 27 0. 00 0
P22006 Mdlly M 33.92 0. 00 0
P22037 Kestrel M  38.05 0. 00 1
P22011 Shane 38. 47 0. 00 0
P22047 Kestrel B  39.48 0. 00 0
P22004 Jif No Tinme 0
P22023 G nger D No Ti e 0
P22029 Spotty No Ti e 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 56
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 27
Percent Qualified: 48.2%
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Saturday, June 11, 2011

Grand Prix Regional
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191 yards

Ar mband Nane

22118
22063
22060
22087
22114
22075
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G nger K
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Eve
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Pebbl es
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n
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Ri sk
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Rhi annon
Rowdy
Jester
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Heat
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Booker T
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H jinks
Chance
Hatri ck
G nger Li
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SCT: 53 seconds
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22146 Moxi e 36. 83
22056 Jock 36. 92
22101 Seacrett 39.19
22018 Jay 40. 59
22027 Dazzle H 49. 29
22068 El f 53. 03
22134 Mol ly J No Ti e
22120 Puffin No Ti e
22145 Tr ekker No Ti e
22047 Phoeni x S No Ti e
22050 Shiraz No Ti e
22138 Zack No Ti e
22112 Kel sey No Ti e
22137 Fynn No Ti e
22107 Ri pl ey K No Ti e
22128 Mearl e No Ti e
22106 Ruby C No Ti e
22103 Casey No Ti e
22122 Opal No Ti e
22121 Storm No Ti e
22092 Speed No Ti e
22109 Cor azon No Ti e
22105 Arie No Ti e
22094 Ki Ki No Ti e
22084 d ash No Ti e
22065 Ty S No Ti e
22080 W nkl e No Ti e
22058 Drifter No Ti e
22042 Charlie C No Tinme
22041 Trig No Ti e
22040 Pai va No Ti e
22037 Sevon No Ti e
22051 Bug No Ti e
22034 Zeke No Ti e
22014 Rukh No Ti e
22006 Stri der No Ti e
26046 Shazam Absent
22079 Mer Absent
22091 Effortl ess Absent
22059 Raef Absent
22011 Zydeco Absent
22007 Tex Absent
22003 Dazzle B Absent

Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 58 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me

1 16002 Taser 30.01

2 16007 Funkee Monk 31.22
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David Bozak


3 16034 M ckl e 33. 67 0. 00 0
4 16015 Ni Ki 35. 33 0. 00 0
16020 Deuce 40. 37 0. 00 0
16033 Enber B 40. 92 0. 00 0
16011 Skyl ar 43. 06 0. 00 0
16043 Britain 33.54 0. 00 0
16037 Bridget G 35.19 0. 00 1
16019 Pochi 37.50 0. 00 0
16035 Scud 38. 45 0. 00 1
16006 Peeka 42.61 0. 00 1
16009 Sanba 47. 45 0. 00 1
16022 Di vot No Ti e 0
16032 Mat chbox No Ti e 0
16005 Ki mi No Tinme 0
16025 Breeze 40. 19 0. 00 0
16024 Export 42.61 0. 00 1
16030 Sandi Absent
16044 Der by Absent
16013 Keet a Absent
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 63 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 12004 Zip 39.59 0. 00 0
2 12002 Super Sonic 42.14 0. 00 0
3 12006  \Whoopi e 43. 46 0. 00 0
4 12011 Aivia 45. 47 0. 00 0
12013 Ri k No Tinme 0
12005 Radar No Ti e 0
12009 Ruby D 47.01 0. 00 0
12016 Phire Absent
12012 Copi ne Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 146
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 12
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 54
Percent Qualified: 37.0%
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Saturday, June 11, 2011
Performance Grand Prix Regional

Di stance: 191 yards SCT: 56 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 P22037 Kestrel M 33.12 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
2 P22006 Molly M 33.43 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
3 P22047 Kestrel B  36.26 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
4 P22030 Mo 37.98 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P22011 Shane 38.16 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P22002 Cat cher 39. 64 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P22033 Chaps 40. 56 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P22023 G nger D 48. 31 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P22045 Zach 46. 28 0. 00 1 2 0 0 15. 00
P22049 F5 Tornado No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22042 Frazzle No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22039 Piper R No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22029 Spotty No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22021 M ck No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22028 Abra No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22020 Edge No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22001 Theo No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22031 Pl ayer Absent
P22035 Nellie H Absent
P22004 Jif Absent
P22019 Bling S Absent
P22008 Ri 0 Absent
Di stance: 191 yards SCT: 56 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 P16017 Kiba 33. 17 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
2 P16004 Snart As 33. 57 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
3 P16026 Toby M 33.93 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
4 P16018 Ski 34.05 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
5 P16024 Chase A 34.76 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P16034 Ty K 37.75 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P16009 Rosie 39.01 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P16042 Breaker 39.04 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P16005 Mlle 40. 28 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P16035 DJ 40. 44 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
P16044 Jitter Bug 34.44 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P16014 Portia 35.90 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P16008 Dash H 38. 88 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P16016 Ri cochet 38.90 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
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ed
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ed
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P08011 Ki mry Absent

P08004 Reese Absent
P0O8003 Apri l Absent
P0O8001 Dor di Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 60

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 18

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 32
Percent Qualified: 53.3%
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Sunday, June 12, 2011
Steeplechase Finals
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22097 Sonic C
22025 BAM
22114 Seeker
22061 Super
22082 Bri sk!
26047 Vi vi an!
22015 Si mrer
22106 Ruby C
22010 Sky
22032 Bean
22056 Jock
22113 Shi ne
22099 T
22109 Cor azon
22083 G nger K
22030 Booker T
22094 Ki Ki
22125 Rhi annon
22014 Rukh
22047 Phoeni x S
22054 Chance
22019 G nger Li
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22092 Speed
22034 Zeke
22130 Bling W
22038 Verve
22107 Ri pl ey K
22087 Li ndy
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Davi d Bozak
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Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

26036
26051
26016
26060
26059
26034
26053
26013
26035
26018
26038
26005
26006
26032
26012

St reak
Ti rade
Ci sco
Dandy
Nellie S
Yankee
Kraze
Seri
Rusty
VooDoo!
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Scream
Keegan
Zachary
Fearl ess
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Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 86
Nunber of Dogs Absent:

3

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

eNeoNoNeoleoleolololNoNolNolNololNolNol

eNeoNeololNoNololNoNaoll N Nell ) s

eNeolNeolNeolNeolNolNolNeolNolNololNolNolNolNol

PR RPRPRPRPRRPRRPROOOOOOO

35.
35.
37.
37.
38.

42.
44.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

33333333



Qualifier

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qualifier

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

Qualifier

Pl ace

oO~NO UL WDNBE

Cut of f :

44. 65

Armband Nane

P08004
PO8005
P08013
PO8015
PO8011

Cut of f :

Reese
Ayre
Rex

Panda Bear

Ki mmy

38.93

Armband Nane

P12029
P12006
P12007
P12022
P12017
P12020
P12009

Cut of f :

Dasher
Sparkl e
Lucy B
Wl f

Bel | a
Kr amer
Ruf fi an

35.76

Armband Nane

P16017
P16018
P16034
P16023
P16008
P16004
P16002
P16005
P16006
P16042
P16028
P16021
P16045
P16014

Ki ba
Ski

Ty K
?Q@uess
Dash H
Smart As
Sony
MIlle
Crystal
Br eaker
Isis
Shap
Chai
Porti a

S

8 inch Judge:

Ti me

37.
38.
40.
60.
65.

12 inch Judge:

02
94
54
85
60

Ti me

31.
34.
35.
38.
39.
48.

No

16 inch Judge:

55
28
73
62
47
29
Ti nme

Ti me

28.
30.
33.
34.
. 86
.43
.48
.94

34
30
37
30
No
No
No
No
No
Ab

82
97
52
40

Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e

sent

Sunday, June 12, 2011

Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

Davi d Bozak
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35.14

Ar mband Nane
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Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 34
Nunber of Dogs Absent:

2

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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Saturday, June 11, 2011

Steeplechase

Davi d Bozak
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82
85
94
26
36
51
77
21
28
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22134
22122
22075
22065
22051
22042
22063
22132
22033
22116
22008
22067
22112
22101
22137
22146
22128
22071
22144
22013
22018
22023
22129
22057
22040
22104
22069
22135
22111
22145
22120
22118
22108
22121
22080
22077
22068
22052
22050
22055
22035
22026
22021
22029
22095
22079
22059
22024
22006

Mol ly J
Opal
Bandi t
Ty S
Bug

Charlie C

Rut hl ess
W zard
Ri sk
Zoi e

d ever
Ki x

Kel sey
Seacrett
Fynn
Moxi e
Mearl e
Topper

Zippity K

Spi ce
Jay
Pebbl es
Pi ka
Jack D
Pai va
Tr udy
Sizzl e
Dani ca
Monza
Tr ekker
Puffin
Brice
Heat
Storm
W nkl e
diver
El f
Screech
Shiraz
Crave
Hatri ck
Hool i gan
Brite
Bi ggi e
Sassy
Mer
Raef

Ri vet
Stri der

35. 50
30. 89
31. 23
36. 24
36. 34
36. 61
31. 63
32.09
37. 46
32.54
28. 03
33.22
33.45
33.64
33.73
33.93
30. 20
30.72
31. 08
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35.
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36.
36.
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37.
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38.
40.
40.
41.
42.
42.
43.
45.
47.
49.
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50.
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56.
Eli
Eli
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Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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Becky Dean
16 inch Judge: Bavie—Bezak—

Ti me R S F E Score
27.59 0 0 0 0 27.59
28.59 0 0 0 0 28.59
30. 30 0 0 0 0 30. 30
30. 67 0 0 0 0 30. 67
31.59 0 0 0 0 31.59
31. 96 0 0 0 0 31.96
31.99 0 0 0 0 31.99
32.04 0 0 0 0 32.04
32.64 0 0 0 0 32. 64
32.70 0 0 0 0 32.70
34. 08 0 0 0 0 34. 08
34. 27 0 0 0 0 34. 27
29. 87 0 1 0 0 34. 87
35. 39 0 0 0 0 35. 39
36. 14 0 0 0 0 36. 14
37. 64 0 0 0 0 37.64
38.59 0 0 0 0 38.59
38. 77 0 0 0 0 38. 77
29.12 0 3 0 0 44,12
31.13 0 3 0 0 46. 13
47. 41 0 0 0 0 47. 41
No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Absent

12 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Ti me R S F E Score
32.02 0 0 0 0 32.02
33.53 0 0 0 0 33.53
35. 07 0 0 0 0 35. 07
35. 66 0 0 0 0 35. 66
39.35 0 0 0 0 39. 35
42. 24 0 0 0 0 42. 24
No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
48. 03 0 0 0 1 Elim

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.03
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16002 Taser
2 16007 Funkee Monk
3 16032 Mat chbox
4 16037 Bridget G
5 16025 Breeze
6 16034 M ckl e
7 16015 Ni Ki
8 16026 Radi ance
9 16022 Di vot
10 16006 Peeka
11 16008 Tricky
12 16029 Ri pcord
13 16043 Britain
14 16035 Scud
16030 Sand
16020 Deuce
16009 Sanba
16028 Dash M
16003 Nitro
16018 Li na
16033 Enber B
16040 Fi gment
16024 Export
16019 Poch
16011 Skyl ar
16005 Ki m
16013 Keet a
Qualifier Cutoff: 41.92
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12012 Copi ne
2 12004 Zip
3 12005 Radar
4 12002 Super Soni c
5 12013 Ri k
12009 Ruby D
12010 W cked
12006 Whoopi e
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 165
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
TZ?;?I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed


Dognutmom
Line

Dognutmom
Typewritten Text
Becky Dean


Qualifier

Pl ace
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Qualifier

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULh WN P

Cut of f :

38.01

Armband Nane

P22049
P22037
P22021
P22044
P22031
P22047
P22036
P22020
P22033
P22006
P22030
P22011
P22003
P22023
P22001
P22040
P22026
P22041
P22007
P22048
P22042
P22014
P22039
P22012
P22002
P22029
P22019

Cut of f :

F5 Tornado
Kestrel M

M ck
Skeet er
Pl ayer
Kestrel B
Cody
Edge
Chaps
Molly M
MIlo
Shane
Gren

G nger D
Theo

Bar on
Skye
Jack S
Brimm e
Hawkeye
Frazzl e
Sooki e
Pi per R
Shannon
Cat cher
Spotty
Bling S

37.30

Armband Nane

P16017
P16004
P16034
P16018
P16045
P16021
P16005
P16028
P16042

Ki ba
Smart As
Ty K

Ski

Chai
Snhap
MIlle
Isis

Br eaker

22 inch
Ti me

30. 07
30. 21
30. 96
31.73
32.32
32.77
33.45
34. 29
34. 39
30. 96
33.24
34. 30
35.32
42.08
39. 40
47. 82
38. 32
. 46
04
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

5883588 ¢

=
33333

&
nw n
® @
5 O
—~ —~+

16 i nch
Ti me

28. 25
30. 12
31. 17
31.19
31. 24
31.62
31. 69
32.32
34.09

Saturday, June 11, 2011
Perf. Speed Jumping

Judge:

Judge:

Becky Dean

Becky Dean
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Scor e

30.
30.
30.
31.
32.
32.
33.
34.
34.
35.
38.
39.
40.
42.
44.
47.
48.
49.
51.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Scor e

28.
30.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
32.
34.

25
12
17
19
24
62
69
32
09
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10
11
12
13
14

Qualifier

Pl ace

NOoO b~ wWDN PR

Qualifier

Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

P16014
P16008
P16006
P16023
P16002
P16011
P22045
P16040
P16024
P16026
P16035
P16013
P16043
P16047
P16046
P16037
P16016
P16012

Cut of f :

Portia
Dash H
Crystal S
?Quess
Sony
WIllin'
Zach
Presto
Chase A
Toby M
DJ

Spy

Dot

W en
Fabl e
Skid

Ri cochet
Cressa

42. 33

Ar mband Nane

P12006
P12029
P12007
P12009
P12020
P12022
P12017
P12027
P12028
P12010
P12002
P12023
P12003

Cut of f :

Sparkl e
Dasher
Lucy B
Ruf fi an
Kr anmer
Wl f
Bel | a
Zorro W
Beau
Throttle
Kaboo

Fr odo

Ri co

47.16

Ar mband Nane

P0O8004
P0O8013
PO8005
PO8015
PO8011
PO8009
PO8017

Reese

Rex

Ayre
Panda Bear
Ki mmy

Dar t

Sai ge

~&&&8&X%

12

. 20
.22
. 86
.91
.41
32.
.84
.30
.48
33.
.09
.76
.83

73

52

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

.93

i nch

Ti me

32.
33.
35.
38.
41.
42.
37.
39.
51.

No

49.

76
52
33
96
36
08
14
18
73
Ti nme
Ti nme
87

Absent

Judge:

8 inch Judge:
Ti me

34.
36.
36.
42.
43.
48.
48.

89
64
66
80
37
52
60

Becky Dean

Becky Dean
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m

m

Scor e
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PO8003
P0O8010
PO8007
P08002

Apri |
Sam
Arlo
Krickit

49, 22
46. 15
No Ti e
No Ti e

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 75
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

O O oo

O oOopr o

O O oo

= = OO

49, 22
51.15
Elim
Elim
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